1 GKD Cosmetic organizer and transparent storage box used for
bathroom storage organizer Vanity Organizer makeup organizer for
dressing table with 3 compartments solid acrylic and waterproof (ICE) |
B09XDZZVP8 ( GKD000517 ) 
HSN:441112

₹350.89 1 ₹350.89 12% IGST ₹42.11 ₹393.00

TOTAL: ₹42.11 ₹393.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-three only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
19MWNToHk39GbADxYIO4

Date & Time: 03/09/2023, 10:51:32
hrs

Invoice Value: 
393.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Mandala Art Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and Glasses
(3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Colorful Ecofriendly) | B0C1VLF4TD (
GKD000545-MAC6-MFN ) 
HSN:4420

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxWcpeQexuIcuFf1EEWZeZvIKjpI23Ti

Date & Time: 03/09/2023, 11:00:54
hrs

Invoice Value: 
299.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Gkd Coaster Set Of 6 Motivational Wooden Coasters With
Proper Coaster Stand Designer Coaster Set Fit For Tea Cups,Coffee
Mugs (Square 3.8X3.8 Inch) (Motivational Quotes) | B0C1T5YLR1 (
GKD000548-MQ-MFN ) 
HSN:4420

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Calendar 2023 Wall Hanging Perpetual Calendar Wooden
Circular Round Shape Calendar For Infinite Lifetime Best For Wall
Decor And New Year Gifts (Gautam Buddha Red & Bamboo) |
B0BNC24N5N ( GKD000234-BBRB ) 
HSN:44111200

₹534.82 1 ₹534.82 12% IGST ₹64.18 ₹599.00

TOTAL: ₹64.18 ₹599.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r12BEVUlxQjP2cHLRG8cM35tErao5i7Z

Date & Time: 03/09/2023, 11:35:15
hrs

Invoice Value: 
599.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

Table Multipurpose Home dcor Storage Rack Premium Bookcase
Showcase Organizer for Study Table Office Desk Book Shelf for
Wall (DIY) Dark Wood | B0CCL7ZWXK ( GKD000564-BR ) 
HSN:44219092

₹1,159.82 1 ₹1,159.82 12% IGST ₹139.18 ₹1,299.00

TOTAL: ₹139.18 ₹1,299.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1111HpfsREVFAVxcyAo0OimZQ

Date & Time: 03/09/2023, 11:36:09
hrs

Invoice Value: 
1,299.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway